
First

Hamilton - Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station 255 

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 60N4

   Service No 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255
Hamilton Bus Station 0555 0626 0726 0821 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1727 1825 1923 2028 2128 2228
Bothwell Bridge 0602 0633 0734 0829 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1735 1833 1930 2035 2135 2235
Uddingston Cross 0610 0641 0742 0837 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1743 1841 1938 2043 2143 2243
Powburn Toll 0613 0644 0745 0840 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1746 1844 1941 2046 2146 2246
Tollcross, Killin Street 0620 0651 0752 0847 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1753 1851 1948 2053 2153 2253
Parkhead Cross 0628 0659 0804 0859 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1859 1956 2101 2201 2301
Glasgow Cross 0637 0708 0815 0910 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1814 1908 2005 2110 2210 2310
GLASGOW Buchanan 0647 0718 0825 0920 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1824 1918 2015 2119 2219 2319

Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station - Hamilton 255 

   Service No 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255
GLASGOW Buchanan 0706 0736 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1745 1900 2010 2110 2210 2320
Argyle Street 0715 0745 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1756 1909 2019 2119 2219 2329
Glasgow Cross 0725 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1807 1917 2026 2126 2226 2336
Parkhead Cross 0735 0805 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1819 1926 2034 2134 2234 2344
Tollcross, Killin Street 0744 0814 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1828 1934 2041 2141 2241 2351
Powburn Toll 0630
Uddingston Cross 0633 0755 0825 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1839 1943 2050 2150 2250 2400
Bothwell Bridge 0641 0803 0833 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1847 1951 2058 2158 2258 0008
Hamilton Bus Station 0652 0813 0843 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1857 2001 2107 2207 2307 0017
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First

Hamilton - Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station 255 

Saturday Ref.No.: 60N4

   Service No 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255
Hamilton Bus Station 0555 0626 0726 0821 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1727 1825 1923 2028 2128 2228
Bothwell Bridge 0602 0633 0734 0829 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1735 1833 1930 2035 2135 2235
Uddingston Cross 0610 0641 0742 0837 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1743 1841 1938 2043 2143 2243
Powburn Toll 0613 0644 0745 0840 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1746 1844 1941 2046 2146 2246
Tollcross, Killin Street 0620 0651 0752 0847 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1753 1851 1948 2053 2153 2253
Parkhead Cross 0628 0659 0804 0859 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1859 1956 2101 2201 2301
Glasgow Cross 0637 0708 0815 0910 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1814 1908 2005 2110 2210 2310
GLASGOW Buchanan 0647 0718 0825 0920 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1824 1918 2015 2119 2219 2319

Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station - Hamilton 255 

   Service No 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255
GLASGOW Buchanan 0706 0736 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1745 1900 2010 2110 2210 2320
Argyle Street 0715 0745 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1756 1909 2019 2119 2219 2329
Glasgow Cross 0725 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1807 1917 2026 2126 2226 2336
Parkhead Cross 0735 0805 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1819 1926 2034 2134 2234 2344
Tollcross, Killin Street 0744 0814 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1828 1934 2041 2141 2241 2351
Powburn Toll 0630
Uddingston Cross 0633 0755 0825 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1839 1943 2050 2150 2250 2400
Bothwell Bridge 0641 0803 0833 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1847 1951 2058 2158 2258 0008
Hamilton Bus Station 0652 0813 0843 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1857 2001 2107 2207 2307 0017
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First

Hamilton - Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station 255 

Sunday Ref.No.: 60N4

   Service No 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255
Hamilton Bus Station 0807 0916 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1727 1825 1923 2028 2128 2228
Bothwell Bridge 0814 0923 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1735 1833 1930 2035 2135 2235
Uddingston Cross 0822 0931 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1743 1841 1938 2043 2143 2243
Powburn Toll 0825 0934 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1746 1844 1941 2046 2146 2246
Tollcross, Killin Street 0832 0941 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1753 1851 1948 2053 2153 2253
Parkhead Cross 0840 0949 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1859 1956 2101 2201 2301
Glasgow Cross 0849 0958 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1814 1908 2005 2110 2210 2310
GLASGOW Buchanan 0858 1007 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1824 1918 2015 2119 2219 2319

Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station - Hamilton 255 

   Service No 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255
GLASGOW Buchanan 0915 1025 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1745 1900 2010 2110 2210 2320
Argyle Street 0924 1034 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1756 1909 2019 2119 2219 2329
Glasgow Cross 0935 1045 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1807 1917 2026 2126 2226 2336
Parkhead Cross 0946 1056 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1819 1926 2034 2134 2234 2344
Tollcross, Killin Street 0956 1106 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1828 1934 2041 2141 2241 2351
Uddingston Cross 1007 1117 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1839 1943 2050 2150 2250 2400
Bothwell Bridge 1015 1125 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1847 1951 2058 2158 2258 0008
Hamilton Bus Station 1025 1135 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1857 2001 2107 2207 2307 0017
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